RAW

TIPIS

Quote # 66908 Venue address:
Contact: Example Layouts Hire period:
Set up dates:

Takedown dates:

# Kem and Description
Tipi structure

Giant Hat (includes flooring and fairy lights)

1 Structure
5 Linking kits (to connect tipis)
Tipi accessories
3 Side raising kit (to allow for entrances and exits)
Tipi accessories
Formal Seating
1.8m rustic round table
4
Table
5 French crossback chairs
Seating
Dance Floor + Bar area
Dance floor package (6.5m x 5.5m dance floor, mirror ball
6 and all lights)
Packages
7 Stage blocks (2m x 1m)
Stage
Lounge Seating
8 Oak barrel bar table
Lounge
9 Bar stools with metal base and wooden top
Lounge
10 Damage Waiver 5%

Miscellaneous

View online
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N/A
N/A
N/A

Qty Rate Amount
5
4
4
20
200
1
5
7
28
1 £0.00 £0.00
Sub Total £0.00
VAT 20.00% £0.00
Total £0.00
Deposit (First Payment) £0.00

Remaining (75.00%) £0.00


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/www.rawtipis.co.uk
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/www.rawtipis.co.uk
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/c8e753cb-c8f1-4330-b512-ab58601aacb3

Item and Description

RAW Tipis
Unit 12, Tarbay Farm,
Windsor
SL4 4QG

Qty Rate Amount
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Terms & conditions apply

www.rawtipis.co.uk
Phone: 02033199321
hello@rawtipis.co.uk
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